
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 10, 2007

Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

188 I. Johnson  722.9451

66 S. Skinner  723.1082

115 J. Oehlhof  1423.2413

627 L. Lillie  923.4644

96 C. Whitcraft  923.6475

153 G. Crater  1123.6936

202 S. Bess  1223.8257

64 E. Vallejo  1223.8958

601 R. Reyes  723.9339

296 B. White  923.98510

247 B. Edwards  1225.13311

31 J. Thomas  425.29912

919 R. Jurado  725.91213

457 S. Cram  828.72114

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

627 L. Lillie  1012.2081

66 S. Skinner  1212.2122

188 I. Johnson  1312.2913

115 J. Oehlhof  912.3694

64 E. Vallejo  1212.4515

202 S. Bess  812.6966

96 C. Whitcraft  1112.7017

153 G. Crater  312.7868

247 B. Edwards  1113.2929

601 R. Reyes  1013.29410

296 B. White  913.43911

919 R. Jurado  213.62312

31 J. Thomas  414.06613

457 S. Cram  715.41714

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

115 J. Oehlhof  821.3391

64 E. Vallejo  1121.6182

66 S. Skinner  1121.6353

188 I. Johnson  921.6534

202 S. Bess  422.3235

96 C. Whitcraft  822.3766

627 L. Lillie  1022.4017

601 R. Reyes  722.5208

153 G. Crater  622.8199

247 B. Edwards  1123.22410

296 B. White  623.36511

919 R. Jurado  124.64912

31 J. Thomas  425.16513

457 S. Cram  132.27914
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